10.

11.

12.

13.

Position Other Positions Held

Senior Director, Information
Technology

IT Systems Manager

Senior Manager, Information
Technology

IT Architect Il, Business Intelligence
IT Architect I, ERP

IT Architect Il, ERP

Senior Network Engineer
Manager, Information Technology
Senior Manager, Information
Technology

Web Services Manager

IT Architect Il, Business Intelligence

Network Engineer |

Retired Annuitant

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$189,520

$146,451

$143,219

$136,056

$133,278

$128,059

$124,437

$117,269

$108,979

$100,194

$97,359

$36,538

$12,390



