	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Director, Information Technology		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$189,520
2.	IT Systems Manager		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$146,451
3.	Senior Manager, Information Technology		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$143,219
4.	IT Architect II, Business Intelligence		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$136,056
5.	IT Architect II, ERP		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$133,278
6.	IT Architect II, ERP		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$128,059
7.	Senior Network Engineer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$124,437
8.	Manager, Information Technology		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$117,269
9.	Senior Manager, Information Technology		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$108,979
10.	Web Services Manager		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$100,194
11.	IT Architect II, Business Intelligence		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$97,359
12.	Network Engineer I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$36,538
13.	Retired Annuitant		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Information Technology	\$12,390